10.

Position

General Manager

Administrative Services Manager

Hr Manager/Executive Secretary

Accountant

Finance Tech Il

Administrative Tech Il

Administrative Tech Il

Administrative Tech |

Administrative Tech |

Water Conservation Program
Administrator

Other Positions Held Special District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Phelan Pinon Hill Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$168,253

$132,056

$74,227

$62,932

$50,109

$45,722

$43,410

$35,798

$27,658

$22,763



