	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$168,253
2.	Administrative Services Manager		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$132,056
3.	Hr Manager/Executive Secretary		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$74,227
4.	Accountant		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$62,932
5.	Finance Tech II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$50,109
6.	Administrative Tech II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$45,722
7.	Administrative Tech II		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$43,410
8.	Administrative Tech I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$35,798
9.	Administrative Tech I		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$27,658
10.	Water Conservation Program Administrator		Phelan Pinon Hill Community Services District	Administration	\$22,763